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Calculated Temperatures
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Detector offset values
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Cryostat Pressure

1,00E-05

1,00E-04

1,00E-03

15:4
8

16:2
9

17:0
9

17:5
0

18:3
0

19:1
1

19:5
1

20:3
2

21:1
2

21:5
3

22:3
3

23:1
4

23:5
4

0:3
5

1:1
5

1:5
6

2:3
6

3:1
7

3:5
8

4:3
8

5:1
9

5:5
9

6:4
0

7:2
0

8:0
1

8:4
1

9:2
2

10:0
2

10:4
3

Time

m
ill

ib
ar

Pressure



Detector rms noise
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